
Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 787448 RENU MANUJA 43.75 EWS

2 792496 PRAMODHINI KUNJ 36 OPEN

3 792995 ABHIJEET ANDURKAR 36 SC

4 784355 HRISHIKESH JOSHI 35.5 OPEN

5 790083 MAITRI MAHESHWARI 35 OPEN

6 792671 ALAN RODRIGUES 34.5 OPEN

7 790309 NAMAN RATHOD 33.25 OPEN

8 789534 UTKARSH CHOUBEY 28.75 OPEN

9 791285 UTKARSH MISAL 28.75 OPEN

10 789515 SHANTANU WAGHMARE 27.75 SC

11 789564 C HARINI 27.25 OPEN

12 790277 AADIT SWAMI 27.25 OPEN

13 792719 RUSHIRAJ HIVRAYE 25.25 NT C

14 794329 AASHNA ABRAHAM 25.25 OPEN

15 790622 SHUBHAM LIMAYE 25 EWS

16 791014 KOUSTUV MUKHERJEE 24.5 OPEN

17 793132 SUVIT BHAGAT 23.75 SC

18 793194 PURVA WANJARI 23.75 SC

19 790195 SAMRUDDHI KONDHALKAR 23.25 EWS

20 791426 NIKHIL PISAL 21 OPEN

21 790601 RUSHIKESH GHANMODE 20.5 OBC

22 792260 RIDDHI DEHERKAR 20 OPEN

23 793725 BHAVESH JAGTAP 19.75 SC

24 797660 SAKSHI SHIMBRE 19.75 OBC

25 792106 VARUN VAIDYA 19.25 OPEN

26 793724 FAIZ PATEL 19 EWS

27 794810 AARTI ZADPE 19 OBC

28 789553 SHOBHIT VAIDYA 18.75 OPEN

29 789890 NINAD SHIDAM 18.75 ST

30 790067 NIRAJ JASUTKAR 18.5 OBC

31 789337 SAHIR S 18 OPEN

32 791607 YASHWANT LOKARE 18 OPEN

33 790600 ASHUTOSH LAVHALE 17.5 OBC

34 792398 SRUSHTI JAWALE 17.5 SC

35 797118 BHUMIKA HAZARIKA 17 OPEN

37 792321 DNYANESHWARI CHAVAN 16.25 OPEN

38 793728 SUMIT KAMBLE 15.75 SC

39 798618 PARAS DESHMUKH 15.5 OBC

40 793247 SNEHA PANDIT 15.25 SBC YES
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41 790549 VIJAY JAWALE 15 EWS

42 791465 JANHAVI CHAUTHMAL 15 SC

43 789497 SAGAR NAVARKAR 14.75 OBC

45 798047 ADITYA JADHAV 14 SC

46 791819 SAYYED UZEB SAYYED SAJED ALI13.5 OPEN

47 794803 SHIVANI SAPKAL 13 OBC

48 793727 ASHWIN GAIKWAD 12.5 SC

49 798727 TANMAYA KALE 12.25 SC

50 787098 SAMEER KHAN 9.5 OPEN

51 791194 KUNAL GANDHE 8.75 OPEN

52 793001 AKASH PATIL 5 OBC

53 790889 LAKMILA KHONGREIWO 3.25 OPEN

54 794066 TSIKHUMLA SANGTAM 2.75 OPEN

55 792638 ACHYUT WANKHADE 2.5 OBC

56 796588 PRASHANT RAUT 2.5 NT C

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 792995 ABHIJEET ANDURKAR 36 SC

2 789515 SHANTANU WAGHMARE 27.75 SC

3 793132 SUVIT BHAGAT 23.75 SC

4 793194 PURVA WANJARI 23.75 SC

5 793725 BHAVESH JAGTAP 19.75 SC

6 792398 SRUSHTI JAWALE 17.5 SC

7 793728 SUMIT KAMBLE 15.75 SC

8 791465 JANHAVI CHAUTHMAL 15 SC

9 798047 ADITYA JADHAV 14 SC

10 793727 ASHWIN GAIKWAD 12.5 SC

11 798727 TANMAYA KALE 12.25 SC

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 789890 NINAD SHIDAM 18.75 ST

2 788562 AKSHATA BHANDARE 21.5 ST ( other Uni)

3 797721 SHAYANA KARANGAMI 20.5 ST ( other Uni)

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 790601 RUSHIKESH GHANMODE 20.5 OBC

2 797660 SAKSHI SHIMBRE 19.75 OBC

3 794810 AARTI ZADPE 19 OBC

4 790067 NIRAJ JASUTKAR 18.5 OBC

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -SC

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -ST

Categorywise General Merit List
Category -OBC



5 790600 ASHUTOSH LAVHALE 17.5 OBC

6 798618 PARAS DESHMUKH 15.5 OBC

7 789497 SAGAR NAVARKAR 14.75 OBC

8 794803 SHIVANI SAPKAL 13 OBC

9 793001 AKASH PATIL 5 OBC

10 792638 ACHYUT WANKHADE 2.5 OBC

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

13 792719 RUSHIRAJ HIVRAYE 25.25 NT C

56 796588 PRASHANT RAUT 2.5 NT C

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 787448 RENU MANUJA 43.75 EWS

2 790622 SHUBHAM LIMAYE 25 EWS

3 790195 SAMRUDDHI KONDHALKAR 23.25 EWS

4 793724 FAIZ PATEL 19 EWS

5 790549 VIJAY JAWALE 15 EWS

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 793247 SNEHA PANDIT 15.25 SBC YES

2 790879 PIYUSH BARAPATRE 17.75 SBC (Other Univ)

3 792045 PARUL DHAKATE 16.75 SBC( other Univ)

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Specially 

Abled

1 796042 ADITYA NIMBHORKAR 21.75 OBC (other Uni) YES YES

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste Category Defense Orphan
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